
 

Pose the 

Problem 

& 

Scie
n

tific M
e

th
o

d
 - D

e
sign

 Sc
ie

n
ti

fi
c 

M
e

th
o

d
 -

 D
e

si
gn

 Communicate & Apply 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5.

. 
 

1. 

6. 

9. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

Aim 

Variables Safety 

What background 

info do I need to 

find? 

What am I 

testing? 

What do I think 

the results will 

show? 

What are the results 

showing? Could there 

be any errors (human 

or equipment)? How 

could we improve this 

next time? What did the test 

show? Was this 

what you thought 

was going to 

happen? (See #3) 

Like a recipe, 

what are the 

steps I need to do 

the test? 

What sort of 

equipment/ 

materials will I 

need to do this 

test? 

How am I going 

to show what I 

measured? 

Table(s)? 

Graph(s)? 

What are some 

safety issues that 

need to be 

considered? 

What is the one thing 
I am changing? 

What am I 
measuring? 

What am I keeping 
the same? 
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